
More visits over the page…

Bridge Housing and the Women’s Housing Company 
invite you to come along to question and answer sessions 
in your local neighbourhood. We will be visiting your 
neighbourhood between December 2018 and March 2019. 

These sessions are an opportunity for you to ask questions 
about the transition of your tenancy management to 
Bridge Housing or the Women’s Housing Company. We 
look forward to meeting you and hearing about your 
neighbourhood and community. 

Check out the schedule below to see when we will 
be visiting your neighbourhood. We might be visiting more than once. 
Refreshments will be provided. There will also be giveaways at each session!

Neighbourhood Q&A Sessions
Get to know your new housing provider!

Schedule -  December 2018 to March 2019
PLACE VISIT 1 TIME VISIT 2 TIME

Balgowlah 7 Cross Street Tuesday, 12 February 10 am - 11 am Friday, 29 March 2 pm - 3 pm

Balgowlah Heights 29 New Street Friday, 8 February 2 pm - 3 pm Thursday, 28 March 2 pm - 3 pm

Beacon Hill 4 Ellis Road Tuesday, 11 December 10 am - 11 am Friday, 22 February 10 am - 11 am

Brookvale

2 Fitzell Place Thursday, 13 December 10 am - 11 am Tuesday, 26 February 10 am - 11 am

4 Fitzell Place Wednesday, 6 February 10 am - 11 am Tuesday, 26 March 10 am - 11 am

12 Funda Place Thursday, 13 December 2 pm - 3 pm Tuesday, 26 February 2 pm - 3 pm

51 Old Pittwater Road Wednesday, 9 January 10 am - 11 am Thursday, 28 February 10 am - 11 am

63 Old Pittwater Road Tuesday, 29 January 2 pm - 3 pm Wednesday, 20 March 2 pm - 3 pm

66 Warringah Road Tuesday, 22 January 2 pm - 3 pm Thursday 7 March 2 pm - 3 pm

Curl Curl 3 Holloway Place Tuesday, 8 January 2 pm - 3 pm Wednesday, 20 February 2 pm - 3 pm

Dee Why

5 Lewis Street Thursday, 10 January 10 am - 11 am Friday, 1 March 10 am - 11 am

79 Pacific Parade Wednesday, 30 January 2 pm - 3 pm Thursday, 21 March 2 pm - 3 pm

57 South Creek Road Friday, 25 January 10 am - 11 am Tuesday, 19 March 10 am - 11 am

Refreshments and giveaways  at each event.

Tenants and staff at a Bridge Housing event



To find out more visit: 
www.bridgehousing.org.au or www.womenshousingcompany.org.au

Follow us 

        

PLACE VISIT 1 TIME VISIT 2 TIME

Fairlight 7 Austin Street Thursday, 7 February 2 pm - 3 pm   

Forestville
9 Aldinga Place Friday, 18 January 10 am - 3 pm Tuesday, 12 March 10 am - 3 pm

3 Lurnea Crescent Wednesday, 16 January 10 am - 11 am Friday, 8 March 10 am - 11 am

Freshwater
23 Wyadra Avenue Tuesday, 4 December 10 am - 11 am Thursday, 14 February 10 am - 11 am

16A Wyndora Avenue Wednesday, 30 January 10 am - 11 am Thursday, 21 March 10 am - 11 am

Manly

13 Balgowlah Road Tuesday, 4 December 2 pm - 3 pm Thursday, 14 February 2 pm - 3 pm

6-10 Cove Avenue Tuesday, 5 February 10 am - 3 pm Friday, 22 March 10 am - 3 pm

63 Pittwater Road Tuesday, 29 January 10 am - 11 am Wednesday, 20 March 10 am - 11 am

268 Pittwater Road Tuesday, 11 December 2 pm - 3 pm Friday, 22 February 2 pm - 3 pm

2a Stuart Street Thursday, 7 February 10 am - 11 am Friday, 29 March 10 am - 11 am

4 Tower Street Thursday, 24 January 10 am - 11 am Friday, 15 March 10 am - 11 am

Manly Vale

42 Gordon Street Wednesday, 5 December 10 am - 11 am Tuesday, 19 February 10 am - 11 am

66 Kenneth Road Wednesday, 9 January 2 pm - 3 pm Thursday, 28 February 2 pm - 3 pm

61 King Street Friday, 1 February 10 am - 11 am Wednesday, 6 March 10 am - 11 am

Mosman 83 Glover Street Friday, 7 December 10 am - 3 pm Wednesday, 13 February 10 am - 11 am

Narrabeen
2 King Street Friday, 15 February 2 pm - 3 pm Tuesday, 2 April 2 pm - 3 pm

4 Tallawarra Place Friday, 15 February 10 am - 11 am Tuesday, 2 April 10 am - 11 am

Narraweena

8 Alamein Avenue Thursday, 24 January 2 pm - 3 pm Friday, 15 March 2 pm - 3 pm

51 Lascelles Road Tuesday, 22 January 10 am - 11 am Thursday, 7 March 10 am - 11 am

78 Lascelles Road North Wednesday, 23 January 10 am - 11 am Thursday, 14 March 10 am - 11 am

100 McIntosh Road Wednesday, 23 January 2 pm - 3 pm Thursday, 14 March 2 pm - 3 pm

126 McIntosh Road Friday, 1 February 2 pm - 3 pm Wednesday, 6 March 2 pm - 3 pm

48 May Road Friday, 8 February 10 am - 11 am Thursday, 28 March 10 am - 11 am

45 Oceana Street Wednesday, 6 February 2 pm - 3 pm Tuesday, 26 March 2 pm - 3 pm

55 Parr Parade Friday, 11 January 10 am - 11 am Tuesday, 5 March 10 am - 11 am

67 Parr Parade Tuesday, 15 January 10 am - 3 pm Wednesday, 27 February 10 am - 11 am

44 Ronald Avenue Thursday, 10 January 2 pm - 3 pm Friday, 1 March 2 pm - 3 pm

18 The Circle Friday, 11 January 2 pm - 3 pm Tuesday, 5 March 2 pm - 3 pm

87 Victor Road Tuesday, 8 January 10 am - 11 am Wednesday, 20 February 10 am - 11 am

North Curl Curl 1 Fay Street Friday, 25 January 2 pm - 3 pm Tuesday, 19 March 10 am - 11 am

Seaforth

8 Benelong Street Wednesday, 5 December 2 pm - 3 pm Tuesday, 19 February 2 pm - 3 pm

39 Wakehurst Parkway Tuesday, 12 February 2 pm - 3 pm  

13 Yatama Street Wednesday, 16 January 2 pm - 3 pm Friday, 8 March 2 pm - 3 pm

No need to RSVP. Just come along!


